	金华市第二医院招聘工作人员综合成绩（2014年11月19日）
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	1
	00700013105
	金华市第二医院
	康复技师
	张一虹
	女
	本科
	50.5
	10.1
	51.6
	20.64
	102.1
	30.74
	　
	　
	100
	10
	78.4
	23.52
	64.26

	2
	00700013106
	金华市第二医院
	康复技师
	胡斐斐
	女
	本科
	59
	11.8
	0
	0
	59
	11.8
	　
	　
	0
	0
	0
	0
	11.80

	3
	00700013027
	金华市第二医院
	精神科（医师）
	杨月华
	女
	本科
	53.5
	10.7
	51.6
	20.64
	105.1
	31.34
	　
	　
	100
	10
	80.8
	24.24
	65.58

	4
	00700012812
	金华市第二医院
	检验
	吴敏
	女
	本科
	55.5
	11.10
	70.8
	28.32
	126.3
	39.42
	　
	　
	100
	10
	82.8
	24.84
	74.26

	5
	00700012813
	金华市第二医院
	检验
	翁蔚
	男
	本科
	47
	9.40
	59.7
	23.88
	106.7
	33.28
	　
	　
	100
	10
	75.4
	22.62
	65.90

	6
	00700012811
	金华市第二医院
	检验
	许苏杭
	女
	本科
	53.5
	10.70
	48.7
	19.48
	102.2
	30.18
	　
	　
	0
	0
	0
	0
	30.18

	7
	00700013222
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	岳建伟
	男
	大专
	47
	9.4
	65.4
	26.16
	112.4
	35.56
	93
	9.3
	100
	10
	82.6
	16.52
	71.38

	8
	00700013125
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	黄雪娇
	女
	大专
	55
	11
	61.7
	24.68
	116.7
	35.68
	91.5
	9.15
	100
	10
	79.2
	15.84
	70.67

	9
	00700013201
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	俞琛
	女
	大专
	50
	10
	62.5
	25
	112.5
	35
	92
	9.2
	100
	10
	81.4
	16.28
	70.48

	10
	00700013211
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	姜妙芳
	女
	大专
	52
	10.4
	54.4
	21.76
	106.4
	32.16
	98
	9.8
	100
	10
	83.8
	16.76
	68.72

	11
	00700013226
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	金灵敏
	女
	大专
	62
	12.4
	48.7
	19.48
	110.7
	31.88
	95
	9.5
	100
	10
	81.8
	16.36
	67.74

	12
	00700013213
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	邵姗
	女
	本科
	48.5
	9.7
	55.2
	22.08
	103.7
	31.78
	90.5
	9.05
	100
	10
	83.8
	16.76
	67.59

	13
	00700013224
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	廖卫慧
	女
	大专
	50.5
	10.1
	53.5
	21.4
	104
	31.5
	93.5
	9.35
	100
	10
	82.2
	16.44
	67.29

	14
	00700013218
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	钱希
	女
	本科
	51
	10.2
	48.1
	19.24
	99.1
	29.44
	99
	9.9
	100
	10
	88.2
	17.64
	66.98

	15
	00700013214
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	余娜
	女
	大专
	46.5
	9.3
	54.3
	21.72
	100.8
	31.02
	96
	9.6
	100
	10
	81.6
	16.32
	66.94

	16
	00700013216
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	刘恩
	女
	本科
	52
	10.4
	52.3
	20.92
	104.3
	31.32
	90
	9
	100
	10
	81.6
	16.32
	66.64

	17
	00700013227
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	王琳
	女
	本科
	52.5
	10.5
	50.6
	20.24
	103.1
	30.74
	92.5
	9.25
	100
	10
	83.2
	16.64
	66.63

	18
	00700013126
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	许丽燕
	女
	大专
	48.5
	9.7
	47.9
	19.16
	96.4
	28.86
	97
	9.7
	100
	10
	81.2
	16.24
	64.80

	19
	00700013122
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	王细芳
	女
	大专
	50
	10
	49
	19.6
	99
	29.6
	88.5
	8.85
	100
	10
	81.6
	16.32
	64.77

	20
	00700013217
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	陈小妹
	女
	大专
	53
	10.6
	46.4
	18.56
	99.4
	29.16
	93.5
	9.35
	100
	10
	81.2
	16.24
	64.75

	21
	00700013128
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	祝小娟
	女
	大专
	48
	9.6
	49.7
	19.88
	97.7
	29.48
	91
	9.1
	100
	10
	79.8
	15.96
	64.54

	22
	00700013202
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	吴翠
	女
	本科
	56
	11.2
	45.1
	18.04
	101.1
	29.24
	92.5
	9.25
	100
	10
	78.2
	15.64
	64.13

	23
	00700013127
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	贾楠
	女
	大专
	53
	10.6
	41.7
	16.68
	94.7
	27.28
	96
	9.6
	100
	10
	82.4
	16.48
	63.36

	24
	00700013219
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	杨婷婷
	女
	本科
	46.5
	9.3
	47.1
	18.84
	93.6
	28.14
	94
	9.4
	100
	10
	77.4
	15.48
	63.02

	25
	00700013123
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	叶俊芳
	女
	大专
	48.5
	9.7
	43.3
	17.32
	91.8
	27.02
	95.5
	9.55
	100
	10
	78.4
	15.68
	62.25

	26
	00700013229
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	仝春华
	女
	大专
	48
	9.6
	41.4
	16.56
	89.4
	26.16
	91.5
	9.15
	100
	10
	81.2
	16.24
	61.55

	27
	00700013205
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	李厚丽
	女
	大专
	43.5
	8.7
	42.4
	16.96
	85.9
	25.66
	95
	9.5
	100
	10
	74.8
	14.96
	60.12

	28
	00700013221
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	雷晓芳
	女
	大专
	54.5
	10.9
	46
	18.4
	100.5
	29.3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	29.30

	29
	00700013228
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	金巧
	女
	本科
	51.5
	10.3
	47.1
	18.84
	98.6
	29.14
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	29.14

	30
	00700013130
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	陈静
	女
	大专
	48.5
	9.7
	46.8
	18.72
	95.3
	28.42
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	28.42

	31
	00700013209
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	姜秦美
	女
	本科
	51
	10.2
	45.5
	18.2
	96.5
	28.4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	28.40

	32
	00700013212
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	陆瑶
	女
	大专
	45.5
	9.1
	48.1
	19.24
	93.6
	28.34
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	28.34

	33
	00700013204
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	王勇
	女
	大专
	46
	9.2
	44.5
	17.8
	90.5
	27
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	27.00

	34
	00700013220
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	陆婷
	女
	大专
	38
	7.6
	48.1
	19.24
	86.1
	26.84
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	26.84

	35
	00700013207
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	金珠琳
	女
	大专
	54
	10.8
	39.8
	15.92
	93.8
	26.72
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	26.72

	36
	00700013203
	金华市第二医院
	护理
	盛颖瑛
	女
	本科
	36
	7.2
	47.2
	18.88
	83.2
	26.08
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	26.08

	37
	00700012801
	金华市第二医院
	财务
	施冰如
	女
	本科
	52.5
	10.50
	59.4
	23.76
	111.9
	34.26
	　
	　
	100
	10
	84.60
	25.38
	69.64


